finesteel.com.au
BUILT FOR
PREDICTABLE
CONSTRUCTION
TIMELINES
Fine Steel is a Sydney-based reinforcement processing and supply
partner supporting residential, commercial and infrastructure
construction projects.

1312 Product Guide
CONCRETE BLOCKS
TIE WIRE
METAL BASE PLATES
WIRE BAR CHAIRS
Code / Size Cover (mm) Unit Qty (per box) Mass (kg/box)
CB40 40 75 14
CB50 50 75 15
CB60 60 25 8.5
CB65 65 25 9.0
CB75 75 25 10
Code / Size Description Unit Qty (per bag)
MBPS - 154 154mm dia. base - suit metal chair ≤ 110mm 100
MBPS - 224 224mm dia. base - suit metal chair ≥ 110mm 50
Code / Size Cover (mm) Unit Qty (per bag) Mass (kg/bag)
WTBC025 25 100 2
WTBC030 30 100 2
WTBC040 40 100 3
WTBC050 50 100 5
WTBC060 60 100 5
WTBC070 70 100 6
WTBC080 80 100 6
WTBC090 90 100 6
WTBC100 100 100 8
WTBC110 110 50 6
WTBC120 120 50 6
WTBC130 130 50 6
WTBC140 140 50 7
WTBC150 150 50 7
WTBC160 160 50 7
WTBC170 170 50 10
WTBC180 180 50 10
WTBC190 190 25 11
WTBC200 200 25 5
WTBC210 210 25 6
WTBC220 220 25 6
WTBC230 230 25 6
WTBC240 240 25 7
WTBC250 250 25 7
WTBC260 260 25 7
WTBC270 270 25 8
WTBC280 280 25 8
WTBC290 290 25 8
WTBC300 300 25 8
WTBC320 320 25 9
Code / Size Wire Diameter (mm) Unit Qty Description Length (m)
GTW 1.57 1 Galvanized 93
BTW 1.57 1 Black 93
Typical uses:  Slab on ground
Features:  Set concrete cover, stable integration with tie wire
Typical uses:  Tying bar and mesh
Features:  Annealed wire, available in Galvanized and black finishes
Typical uses:  Slab on ground, spreading point loads from bar chairs over wider ares of
support, for protecting poluethylene film from puncure by legs of bar chairs
Features:  For use with plastic-tipped metal bar chairs, corrosion-resistant steel
Typical uses:  Suspended slab, slab on ground with metal base plates
Features:  Plastic-tipped, sets concrete cover, four-leg wire bar chairs
14 Product Guide 15
WIRE BAR CHAIRS PLASTIC GROUND CHAIRS
PLASTIC CLIP-ON CHAIRS
Code / Size Cover (mm) Unit Qty (per bag) Mass (kg/bag)
WTBC340 340 25 9
WTBC360 360 25 9
WTBC380 380 25 10
WTBC400 400 25 11
WTBC420 420 25 11
WTBC440 440 25 12
Code / Size Cover (mm) Unit Qty (per bag)
PGC025/040 25 or 40 100
PGC050/065 50 or 65 100
PGC075/090 75 or 90 100
PGC085/100 85 or 100 100
PGC105/110 105 or 110 100
PGC115/120 115 or 120 100
PGC125/130 125 or 130 100
PGC135/140 135 or 140 100
PGC145/150 145 or 150 100
Code / Size Cover (mm) Unit Qty (per bag) Suit Bar Size (mm)
PCOC020 20 100 12 - 20
PCOC025 25 100 12 - 20
PCOC030 30 100 12 - 20
PCOC035 35 100 12 - 20
PCOC040 40 100 12 - 20
PCOC050 50 100 12 - 20
PCOC065 65 100 12 - 20
PCOC075 75 100 12 - 20
Typical uses:  Suspended slab, slab on ground with metal base plates
Features:  Plastic-tipped, sets concrete cover, four-leg wire bar chairs
Typical uses:  Slab on ground
Features:  Set concrete cover, dual height, integrated base to minimise puncutre of film
Typical uses:  Walls, panels and columns
Features:  Designed for bar, easy clip-on, small foot configuration, suits different bar sizes
PLASTIC SUSPENDED CHAIRS
Typical uses:  Suspended slab and beams, slab on ground when used with base
Features:  Sets concrete cover, dual heights, corrosion-free support
Code / Size Cover (mm) Unit Qty (per bag)
PSS025/030 25 or 30 100
PSS030/040 30 or 40 100
PSS035/045 35 or 45 100
PSS100/110 100 or 110 50
PSS120/130 120 or 130 68
PSS140/150 140 or 150 52
PSS160/170 160 or 170 40
PSS180/190 180 or 190 36
PSS200/210 200 or 210 36
PSS220/230 220 or 230 36
PSS240/250 240 or 250 36
PSS270/280 270 or 280 27
PSS290/300 290 or 300 27
PSS310/320 310 or 320 25
PSS330/340 330 or 340 25
16 Product Guide 17
PLASTIC CIRCULAR CHAIRS
Typical uses:  Columns and piers, vertical concrete elements and commercial construction
Features:  Easy clip-on, wige range to site different bar sizes
Code / Size Cover (mm) Unit Qty (per bag) Suit Bar Size (mm)
PCC020 20 100 10 - 16
PCC025 25 100 10 - 16
PCC030 30 100 10 - 16
PCC040 40 100 10 - 16
PCC050 50 100 10 - 16
PCC075 75 100 10 - 16
PCC030A 30 100 16 - 20
PCC040A 40 100 16 - 20
PCC050A 50 100 16 - 20
PCC075A 75 100 16 - 20
PLASTIC SAFETY CAPS
Typical uses:  Bar ends and star pickets
Features:  Reusable, UV-stabilised polypropylene, suit all bar sizes
Code / Size Description Unit Qty (per bag) Suit Bar Size (mm)

R16D600B 16 600 Black 1
R20D450B 20 450 Black 1
R20D600B 20 600 Black 1
R16D450FG 16 450 Galvanized 1
R16D600FG 16 600 Galvanized 1
R20D450FG 20 450 Galvanized 1
R20D600FG 20 600 Galvanized 1
R24D450FG 24 450 Galvanized 1
SQUARE DOWEL
DOWEL SLEEVES UNIVERSAL
Typical uses:  Concrete construction
Features:  Friction cut, provide positive load transfer across concrete joints
Typical uses:  Construction, contraction and expansion joints
Features:  Patented integrated support leg, colour coded, includes nailing plate
Code / Size Dimensions (mm) Length (mm) Finish Unit Qty
DQ16400BLK 16 x 16 400 Black 1
DQ16600BLK 16 x 16 600 Black 1
DQ20400BLK 20 x 20 400 Black 1
DQ20600BLD 20 x 20 600 Black 1
DQ16400FCD 16 x 16 400 Galvanized 1
DQ16600FCD 16 x 16 600 Galvanized 1
DQ20400FCD 20 x 20 400 Galvanized 1
DQ20600FCD 20 x 20 600 Galvanized 1
Code / Size Dowel Dia. (mm) Length (mm) Colour Unit Qty
KJUDS1623R 16 230 Pink 1
KJUDS1630R 16 300 Pink 1
KJUDS2023R 20 230 Blue 1
KJUDS2030R 20 300 Blue 1
KJUDS2423R 24 230 Brown 1
KJUDS1623S 16 230 Green 1
KJUDS1630S 16 300 Green 1
KJUDS2023S 20 230 Yellow 1
KJUDS2030S 20 300 Yellow 1
22 Product Guide 23
KEY JOINT
CONNOLLY EXPANSION JOINT
SLIP JOINT
Typical uses:  For contraction joints in slab on ground applications
Features: Enables continuous pours, 4 different profile height
Typical uses:  For expansion joints in slab on ground applications
Features: Enables continuous pours, 4 different profile height, allows up to 10mm expansion
Typical uses:  For the junctions of brickwork and concrete to allow independent movement
Key joint capping:
A wide range of permanent and removable capping are available to provide the desired
finish for the joint.
Code / Size Slab thickness Height (mm) Length (m) Pegs Unit Qty
KJD3100 100mm 90 3 4 1
KJD3150 150mm 135 3 4 1
KJD3200 200mm 180 3 4 1
KJD3300 300mm 270 3 4 1
KJD6100 100mm 90 6 8 1
KJD6150 150mm 135 6 8 1
KJD6200 200mm 180 6 8 1
KJD6300 300mm 270 6 8 1
Code / Size Slab thickness Length (m) Pre-Punched Holes Unit Qty
EXJ10030 100mm 3 Fit 12mm dowel every 335mm 1
EXJ12530 125mm 3 Every 150mm 1
EXJ15030 150mm 3 Every 150mm 1
EXJ20030 200mm 3 Every 150mm 1
Code / Size Width (mm) Length (m) Description Unit Qty
SJD3150 150 3 Flat 1
SJD3230 230 3 Flat 1
SJD3270 270 3 Flat 1
SJD3270C 270 3 Cavity Bridge 1
Code / Size Description Length (m) Unit Qty
KJCAP Removable grey cap 24 1
KJCAPR Permanent grey/black cap 24 1
KJCAPT Permanent grey/black cap with tear-off strip 24 1

Typical uses:  Formwork for reinforced concrete slabs
Features:  Acts as permanent formwork with minimal propping, fast and easy to install
Code / Size Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Mass (kg/m2) Unit Qty
BD100 1.00 600 13.56 1 m2
BD75 0.75 600 10.32 1 m2
BD60 0.60 600 8.38 1 m2
AMD100 1.00 600 10.33 1 m2
AMD75 0.75 600 13.57 1 m2
EXPANSION JOINT FOAM PULLOUT BAR BOXES
Typical uses:  For providing allowance for concrete expansion
Features:  Available with adhesive backing, various sizes, easily to cut and install on site
Typical uses:  Slab-to-slab connections
Features:  Quick and easy to install, maintains continuity of reinforcement at construction
joints in concrete, simplification of formwork design
Code / Size Thickness (mm) Width (mm) Length (m) Description Unit Qty
EJF10100 10 100 25 Black 1
EJF10125 10 125 25 Black 1
EJF10150 10 150 25 Black 1
EJF10200 10 200 25 Black 1
EJF10250 10 250 25 Black 1
EJF10300 10 300 25 Black 1
EJF1050S 10 50 25 Stickyback 1
EJF1075S 10 75 25 Stickyback 1
EJF10100S 10 100 25 Stickyback 1
EJF10125S 10 125 25 Stickyback 1
EJF10150S 10 150 25 Stickyback 1
EJF10200S 10 200 25 Stickyback 1
EJF10250S 10 250 25 Stickyback 1
EJF10300S 10 300 25 Stickyback 1
Code / Size Length
(mm)
Height
(mm)
Spacing
(mm)
U Bar Size
(mm) Unit Qty
QB120U1215-1000 1000 120 150 12 1
QB120U1220-1000 1000 120 200 12 1
QB150U1215-1000 1000 150 150 12 1
QB150U1220-1000 1000 150 200 12 1
QB190U1210-1000 1000 190 100 12 1
QB190U1215-1000 1000 190 150 12 1
QB190U1220-1000 1000 190 200 12 1
QB220U1210-1000 1000 220 100 12 1
QB220U1215-1000 1000 220 150 12 1
QB220U1220-1000 1000 220 200 12 1
Code / Size Length